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CP = Canadian Pacific Railway
CSXT = CSX Transportation
DT = Decatur Junction Railroad

KCS = Kansas City Southern Railway
KJRY = Keokuk Junction Railway

VRRC = Vandalia Railroad
WSOR = Wisconsin & Southern

Lambert Conformal Conic projection based on standard parallels 33° and 45°.
Railroad data provided by the lllinois Commerce Commission, November 2012.

91°

90°

89°

88°




